Electricity

City of Burnet
Pedernales Electric
TXU Energy

Water

City of Burnet
City of Bertram
City of Marble Falls

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES
AUGUST 2025

Usage
382,764
56,273
3,228

835,822
5,700
12

28.00

Cost
$46,543.42
$6,615.88
$742.94

$7,017.15
$207.89
$248.71

$1,023.52

$62,399.51
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