## **BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES**AUGUST 2025

Electricity	Usage	Cost
City of Burnet	382,764	\$46,543.42
Pedernales Electric	56,273	\$6,615.88
TXU Energy	3,228	\$742.94
Water		
City of Burnet	835,822	\$7,017.15
City of Bertram	5,700	\$207.89
City of Marble Falls	12	\$248.71
Natural Gas		
Atmos Energy	28.00	\$1,023.52
		\$62,399.51